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Shoots/

s Catches

TEAM ROSTER
As of WED 3 APR 2024

Initial Registration 14 OCT 2023

GLA - CSM Galati

Date of Birth

Height
m/ ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Registration

5 TYKHONOVSKYI Ivan
6 IONESCU Bogdan
7 TOMA Rares
9 SIMIONEL Andrei
11 PARVU Yuxel Marian
12 MECA Vlad
14 POPESCU Cristian
15 GOLOGAN Andrei
18 BUTE Alexandru
20 MORUN Mario
24 TRINCU Alexandru Ciprian
25 TABACARU Tudor
29 VINTILA Mihai
34 SHTAMOV Tymur
38 RADU David
55 BUJENITA Marian
58 METES Matei
77 CRETU David
81 DRAGU Mario
82 BARBU Stefan Bogdan
83 TOMULESCU Andrei
91 CARAMFIL Andrei
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Team Average:
Average Age:

Total: 19 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

24 NOV 2007
6 OCT 2008
5 MAR 2007
15 JAN 2008

20 MAY 2007

31 DEC 2007

18 APR 2008

27 AUG 2008

28 AUG 2008

10 DEC 2008
1 NOV 2007
3 AUG 2008

29 OCT 2008
7 DEC 2008
12 JUL 2008
21 JUL 2008

15 MAY 2007

23 DEC 2007

12 SEP 2008

23 NOV 2008

30 APR 2008

13 DEC 2007

15

1.70/ 57"
1.77 /510"
1.70/57"
1.75/59"
1.85/6'1"
1.80/5"11"
1.80/5"11"
1.75/59"
1.65/5%5"
1.80/511"
1.68/5'%6"
1.65/5%5"

1.85/6'1"
1.70/57"
1.80/5"11"
1.70/57"
1.68/5%6"
1.70/57"
1.73/58"
1.75/59"

1.74/59"

60/132
70/ 154
65/143
70/ 154
70/154
70/154
70/154
75/ 165
70/ 154
70/ 154
60/132
60/132

75/ 165
60/132
75/ 165
70/ 154
60/132
60/132
67 /148
85/187

68 /150

CSM Galati, (ROU)
CSM Galati, (ROU)
CSM Galati, (ROU)
CSM Galati, (ROU)
CSM Galati, (ROU)
CSM Galati, (ROU)
CSM Galati, (ROU)
CSM Galati, (ROU)
CSM Galati, (ROU)
CSM Galati, (ROU)
CSM Galati, (ROU)
CSM Galati, (ROU)
CSM Galati, (ROU)
CSM Galati, (ROU)
CSM Galati, (ROU)
CSM Galati, (ROU)
CSM Galati, (ROU)
CSM Galati, (ROU)
CSM Galati, (ROU)
CSM Galati, (ROU)
CSM Galati, (ROU)
CSM Galati, (ROU)

23 FEB 2024
17 OCT 2023
17 OCT 2023
17 OCT 2023
17 OCT 2023
17 OCT 2023
17 OCT 2023
17 OCT 2023
17 OCT 2023
17 OCT 2023
17 OCT 2023
17 OCT 2023
17 OCT 2023
23 FEB 2024
17 OCT 2023
17 OCT 2023
17 OCT 2023
17 OCT 2023
17 OCT 2023
17 OCT 2023
17 OCT 2023
17 OCT 2023

Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: GERU Catalin ROU 17 DEC 1969
Note:
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
Legend:
D Defender F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey number Pos. Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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